If you are a Patient

CENTRAL SCHEDULING

Press 1

If you are a Physician/Physician’s Office Press 2

For Medical Questions

Press 3

For the Interventional Physiatry Clinic Press 4

PHYSICIAN FAX NUMBERS

Jeffrey Bannister, MD
Barron Bremner, DO
Joseph Brunkhorst, DO
Jeffrey Davick, MD
Matthew DeWall, MD

excludes shoulder

Nicholas Honkamp, MD
Eric Lee, MD

Jason Sullivan, MD

Mauricio Acebey, MD
Maddie LeWarne, PA-C
Paula Stageman, ARNP

Thomas Dulaney, MD
lan Lin, MD

Khushdeep Vig, MD
Matthew Herring, MD

ADDITIONAL RESOURCE — FAX NUMBERS

Physical and Hand Therapy
Urgent Injury
MRI Imaging Center

Physical and Hand Therapy
Urgent Injury

Physical and Hand Therapy

515.224.5300
515.224.5324
515.221.6585
515.224.5332
515.224.5306

515.224.5329
515.224.5309
515.221.6572

515.221.6567
515.221.6567
515.221.6567

515.224.5301
515.224.5310

515.221.6586
515.221.6589

515.221.6591
515.402.4980
515.224.5311

515.706.5391
515.706.5390

515.221.6592

CENTRAL NUMBER 515.224.1414

For Workers’ Compensation
For Medical Records

For Billing Questions

For all Other Calls Please

Christopher Dickinson, DO
Mark Isaacson, DO

Chris Nelson, DO

David Vittetoe, MD
Alexander Volkmar, MD

Paul Butler, MD

Lee Evans, DPM

Julie Grundberg, DPM
Lea Gunnell, MD

Shane Cook, MD

John Gaffey, MD
Patricia Kallemeier, MD
Jeffrey Rodgers, MD
Brock Reiter, MD

Brian Handal, DO
James Hall, MD
Zachary Ries, MD

Physical Therapy
Hand Therapy
Urgent Injury
Medical Records
MRI Imaging Center

Workers’ Compensation

Press 5
Press 6
Press 7

Press 0

515.224.5328
515.221.6588
515.221.6569
515.224.5322
515.221.6597

515.221.6570
515.224.5314
515.224.5331
515.224.5316

515.224.5307
515.224.5330
515.224.5323
515.224.5315
515.221.6575

515.224.5317
515.706.5392
515.224.5339

515.221.6593
515.221.6594
515.224.5312
515.224.5337
515.224.5311
515.221.6566
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